
High School Graduate28%

Some College 36%

Bachelor's/Grad/Pr of Degree29%

No High School Diploma7%

White Collar 65%

Blue Collar 22%

Services 13%

 

Indicator Value

<$15,000 8.3%

$15,000 - $24,9997.3%

$25,000 - $34,9998.3%

$35,000 - $49,99911.8%

$50,000 - $74,99919.5%

$75,000 - $99,99914.3%

$100,000 - $149,99918.8%

$150,000 - $199,9997.6%

$200,000+4.2%

75,861

Population

28%

36%

29%

7%

Education

High School Graduate

Some College

Bachelor's/Grad/Pr of

Degree

No High School Diploma

39.4

Median Age

Total Businesses

1,821

19,864

Total Employees 65%

22%

13%

Employment

White Collar

Blue Collar

Services

Median Household 

Income

$66,475 $30,275 $158,395

Per Capita Income Median Net Worth

0.0% 5.0% 10.0% 15.0% 20.0% 25.0%

<$15,000

$15,000 - $24,999

$25,000 - $34,999

$35,000 - $49,999

$50,000 - $74,999

$75,000 - $99,999

$100,000 - $149,999

$150,000 - $199,999

$200,000+

Value

Unemployment Rate

13.9%

Average Household

Size

2.8


